(133) 60m - Najmladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh 6

#  Sté.

o U1 A W N

Pocet pretekarov: 6

1. kolo M-SsAZ najmladsieho ziactva sk. Sever
Martin 04.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 2:47

Meno

VYLETELOVA Linda
KRUPOVA Alexandra
BREZINOVA Sandra
KOYSOVA Adela
JURECKOVA Zoja
ULICIANSKA Sona

Start: 04.05.2019 10:30

Nar.

04.08.2008
23.01.2011
04.03.2008
24.03.2011
06.11.2008
25.11.2009

Klub / Krajina SB

Atleticka akadémia Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 10,57
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
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PB

10,72
10,43

Start
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